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11:56:03 AM

Defendant Name

Casey, Houston D
Coney, Mary

Keehnel, John M
Pittaway, Amelia E
Smith, Spencer Dalton
Tolliver, Lonnie Michael
Tullos, Aaron M
Young, Nicole Jean
Bankes, Tyler E
Palmer, Lloyd E

Smith, Spencer Dalton
Hogan, Devan Patterson
Smith, Wayne Matthew
Carmody, Frank R
Lewis, Mark Stephen
Cousineau, Patricia K
Decker, Steven Ray
Godat, Travis

Jordan, Ann M
Keehnel, John M
Luedemann, Casey Wayne
Mcdaniel, Jasmine Jade
Runion, Corey Blake
Stanphill, Brittany L
Strope, Weston

Trivitt, Ashley D
Willett, Brayden Jade
Williams, Derrick Wayne
Akhavi, Parhaam
Mccollum, James Lee
Neulman, Karilynn
Quattlebaum, John T
Smith, Wayne Matthew
Steinocher, Jack Lee
Mich, Maizy Rose
Gates, Colton Dale
Martinez, Felipe
Nelson, Jeremy L
Pittaway, Amelia E

DOB

10/22/93
08/16/78
02/25/42
11/13/84
01/08/93
10/15/81
03/24/83
11/26/84
10/01/92
09/08/67
01/08/93
05/17/84
12/16/52
04/28/72
08/23/65
09/22/61
06/26/90
10/28/93
03/03/69
02/25/42
03/23/87
12/30/92
06/15/82
10/25/91
08/16/01
03/28/91
10/27/99
05/04/81
11/15/80
08/07/78
02/24/87
07/04/82
12/16/52
08/10/87
04/05/94
09/06/89
07/17/94
01/15/93
11/13/84

Warrant #

WR-19-1

WR-19-2

WR-19-3

WR-19-6

WR-19-7

WR-19-4

WR-19-5

WR-19-8

WR-19-9

WR-19-10
WR-19-11
WR-19-12
WR-19-13
WR-19-14
WR-19-15
WR-19-16
WR-19-27
WR-19-28
WR-19-26
WR-19-17
WR-19-18
WR-19-19
WR-19-20
WR-19-21
WR-19-22
WR-19-23
WR-19-24
WR-19-25
WR-19-29
WR-19-30
WR-19-31
WR-19-32
WR-19-33
WR-19-34
WR-19-35
WR-19-36
WR-19-37
WR-19-38
WR-19-39

Jurisdiction

City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville
City Of Gassville

Tenth Judicial District Court - Gassvill

Warrants Issued Between 01/01/19 and 08/28/19

Case #

CR-19-11
CR-19-12
CR-19-13
CR-19-16
CR-19-17
CR-19-14
CR-19-15
CR-19-18
CR-19-24
CR-19-25
CR-19-26
CR-19-38
CR-19-39
CR-19-49
CR-19-50
CR-19-59
CR-19-70
CR-19-71
CR-19-69
CR-19-60
CR-19-61
CR-19-62
CR-19-63
CR-19-64
CR-19-65
CR-19-66
CR-19-67
CR-19-68
CR-19-72
CR-19-81
CR-19-82
CR-19-83
CR-19-84
CR-19-85
CR-19-98
CR-19-100
CR-19-101
CR-19-102
CR-19-103

Issue Date Warrant Type
01/10/19 Affidavit

01/10/19 Failure To Appear
01/10/19 Failure To Appear
01/10/19 Failure To Appear
01/10/19 Failure To Appear
01/10/19 Failure To Appear
01/10/19 Failure To Appear
01/10/19 Failure To Appear
02/15/19 Failure To Appear
02/19/19 Failure To Appear
02/19/19 Failure To Appear
02/27/19 Affidavit

02/27/19 Affidavit

04/17/19 Failure To Appear
04/17/19 Failure To Appear
05/01/19 Affidavit

05/14/19 Failure To Appear
05/14/19 Failure To Appear
05/14/19 Failure To Appear
05/14/19 Failure To Appear
05/14/19 Failure To Appear
05/14/19 Failure To Appear
05/14/19 Failure To Appear
05/14/19 Failure To Appear
05/14/19 Failure To Appear
05/14/19 Failure To Appear
05/14/19 Failure To Appear
05/14/19 Failure To Appear
05/21/19 Failure To Appear
06/17/19 Failure To Appear
06/17/19 Failure To Appear
06/17/19 Failure To Appear
06/19/19 Failure To Appear
06/19/19 Failure To Appear
07/05/19 Affidavit

07/17/19 Failure To Appear
07/17/19 Failure To Appear
07/17/19 Failure To Appear
07/24/19 Failure To Appear






