## Tenth Judicial District Court - Gassvill

## Warrants Issued Between 01/01/19 and 08/28/19

Defendant Name	<u>DOB</u>	Warrant #	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Case #	Issue Date	Warrant Type
Casey, Houston D	10/22/93	WR-19-1	City Of Gassville	CR-19-11	01/10/19	Affidavit
Coney, Mary	08/16/78	WR-19-2	City Of Gassville	CR-19-12	01/10/19	Failure To Appear
Keehnel, John M	02/25/42	WR-19-3	City Of Gassville	CR-19-13	01/10/19	Failure To Appear
Pittaway, Amelia E	11/13/84	WR-19-6	City Of Gassville	CR-19-16	01/10/19	Failure To Appear
Smith, Spencer Dalton	01/08/93	WR-19-7	City Of Gassville	CR-19-17	01/10/19	Failure To Appear
Tolliver, Lonnie Michael	10/15/81	WR-19-4	City Of Gassville	CR-19-14	01/10/19	Failure To Appear
Tullos, Aaron M	03/24/83	WR-19-5	City Of Gassville	CR-19-15	01/10/19	Failure To Appear
Young, Nicole Jean	11/26/84	WR-19-8	City Of Gassville	CR-19-18	01/10/19	Failure To Appear
Bankes, Tyler E	10/01/92	WR-19-9	City Of Gassville	CR-19-24	02/15/19	Failure To Appear
Palmer, Lloyd E	09/08/67	WR-19-10	City Of Gassville	CR-19-25	02/19/19	Failure To Appear
Smith, Spencer Dalton	01/08/93	WR-19-11	City Of Gassville	CR-19-26	02/19/19	Failure To Appear
Hogan, Devan Patterson	05/17/84	WR-19-12	City Of Gassville	CR-19-38	02/27/19	Affidavit
Smith, Wayne Matthew	12/16/52	WR-19-13	City Of Gassville	CR-19-39	02/27/19	Affidavit
Carmody, Frank R	04/28/72	WR-19-14	City Of Gassville	CR-19-49	04/17/19	Failure To Appear
Lewis, Mark Stephen	08/23/65	WR-19-15	City Of Gassville	CR-19-50	04/17/19	Failure To Appear
Cousineau, Patricia K	09/22/61	WR-19-16	City Of Gassville	CR-19-59	05/01/19	Affidavit
Decker, Steven Ray	06/26/90	WR-19-27	City Of Gassville	CR-19-70	05/14/19	Failure To Appear
Godat, Travis	10/28/93	WR-19-28	City Of Gassville	CR-19-71	05/14/19	Failure To Appear
Jordan, Ann M	03/03/69	WR-19-26	City Of Gassville	CR-19-69	05/14/19	Failure To Appear
Keehnel, John M	02/25/42	WR-19-17	City Of Gassville	CR-19-60	05/14/19	Failure To Appear
Luedemann, Casey Wayne	03/23/87	WR-19-18	City Of Gassville	CR-19-61	05/14/19	Failure To Appear
Mcdaniel, Jasmine Jade	12/30/92	WR-19-19	City Of Gassville	CR-19-62	05/14/19	Failure To Appear
Runion, Corey Blake	06/15/82	WR-19-20	City Of Gassville	CR-19-63	05/14/19	Failure To Appear
Stanphill, Brittany L	10/25/91	WR-19-21	City Of Gassville	CR-19-64	05/14/19	Failure To Appear
Strope, Weston	08/16/01	WR-19-22	City Of Gassville	CR-19-65	05/14/19	Failure To Appear
Trivitt, Ashley D	03/28/91	WR-19-23	City Of Gassville	CR-19-66	05/14/19	Failure To Appear
Willett, Brayden Jade	10/27/99	WR-19-24	City Of Gassville	CR-19-67	05/14/19	Failure To Appear
Williams, Derrick Wayne	05/04/81	WR-19-25	City Of Gassville	CR-19-68	05/14/19	Failure To Appear
Akhavi, Parhaam	11/15/80	WR-19-29	City Of Gassville	CR-19-72	05/21/19	Failure To Appear
Mccollum, James Lee	08/07/78	WR-19-30	City Of Gassville	CR-19-81	06/17/19	Failure To Appear
Neulman, Karilynn	02/24/87	WR-19-31	City Of Gassville	CR-19-82	06/17/19	Failure To Appear
Quattlebaum, John T	07/04/82	WR-19-32	City Of Gassville	CR-19-83	06/17/19	Failure To Appear
Smith, Wayne Matthew	12/16/52	WR-19-33	City Of Gassville	CR-19-84	06/19/19	Failure To Appear
Steinocher, Jack Lee	08/10/87	WR-19-34	City Of Gassville	CR-19-85	06/19/19	Failure To Appear
Mich, Maizy Rose	04/05/94	WR-19-35	City Of Gassville	CR-19-98	07/05/19	Affidavit
Gates, Colton Dale	09/06/89	WR-19-36	City Of Gassville	CR-19-100	07/17/19	Failure To Appear
Martinez, Felipe	07/17/94	WR-19-37	City Of Gassville	CR-19-101	07/17/19	Failure To Appear
Nelson, Jeremy L	01/15/93	WR-19-38	City Of Gassville	CR-19-102	07/17/19	Failure To Appear
Pittaway, Amelia E	11/13/84	WR-19-39	City Of Gassville	CR-19-103	07/24/19	Failure To Appear